Sr.
No

(A)
(1)

(a)

(b)
(©)
(d)
(e)

(2)

(a)

(b)
(c)
(d)

(B)
(1)
(a)

(b)

()

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON JUNE 30, 2010

Number of
shareholders

Category of
shareholder

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/ Hindu 8
Undivided Family
Central Government/ 0
State Government(s)
Bodies Corporate 1
Financial Institutions/

0
Banks
Any Other (specify)

0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/ 0
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate 0
Institutions 0

Any Other (specify)

0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 9
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Public shareholding
Institutions
Mutual Funds/ UTI 24
Financial Institutions/

2
Banks
Central Government/ 0

State Government(s)

Total

number of

shares

20001168

0

187150

0

0
20188318

20188318

3889547

2040

Number of
shares held in

de

materialized

form

19999668

0

187150

0

0
20186818

20186818

3889547

2040

Total shareholding

as a percentage of Shares pledged or

otherwise
total number of
shares encumbered
% of % of Number % No.
shares shares of of
(A+B) (A+B+C)  shares shares
43.02 43.02 0 0
0.00 0.00 0 0
0.40 0.40 0 0
0.00 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0
43.42 43.42 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0
0.00 0.00 0 0
0.00 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0
0.00 0.00 0 0.00
43.42 43.42 0 0.00
8.37 8.37 NA NA
0.00 0.00 NA NA
0.00 0.00 NA NA



(d)
(e)

()

(9)
(h)

(2)
(a)
(b)

(i)

(c)

©)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)
Clearing Member

Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

Other Directors
Trusts
Foreign Companies

Non Resident Indians
(Non Repat)

Sub-Total(B)(2)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL(A)+(B)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

42

68

461

16505

17

185

475

107

17754

17822

17831

17831

12110495

0
16002082

3916028

3415698

947654

206754

234103

40456
176
1490000

56383

10307252

26309334

46497652

46497652

0
0

12110495

0
16002082

3916028

3411244

947654

206754

234103

40456
176
0

56383

8812798

24814880

45001698

45001698

0.00
0.00

26.05

0.00

34.42

8.42

7.35

2.04

0.44

0.50

0.09
0.00
3.20

0.12

22.17

56.59

100.00

0.00
0.00

26.05

0.00

34.42

8.42

7.35

2.04

0.44

0.50

0.09
0.00
3.20

22.17

56.59

100.00

0.00

100.00

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

0.00

NA

0.00



Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

1 0.00 0 0 0

Dhara Shah 500
Ramesh Manilal
2 Shah 500 0.00 0 0 0
Prakash Shah On
3 Behalf Of Rohan 500 0.00 0 0 0
Shah
4 Nehal Shah 500 0.00 0 0 0
Tejal Prakash Shah
5 Jointly With Prakash 50000 0.11 0 0 0
Dhanji Shah
Vivil Investments
6 Pvt. Ltd. 187150 0.40 0 0 0
7 Tejal Prakash Shah 1126000 2.42 0 0 0
8 Prakash Dhanji Shah 6346214 13.65 0 0 0
9 Nitin Dhanji Shah 12476954 26.83 0 0 0
TOTAL 20188318 43.41 0 0.00 0.00



Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e.,
Sr. No Name of the shareholder Number of shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

Birla Sun Life Trustee
1 Company Pvt Ltd A/C Birla 473468 1.02
Sun Life Equity Fund

2 Sbi Life Insurance Co Ltd 488190 1.05

Lloyd George Investment
3 Management (Bermuda) Ltd 536502 1.15
A/C L G India Fund Ltd

The Master Trust Bank Of
Japan Ltd A/C . The Master

4 Trust Bank Of Japan Ltd. As 593596 1.28
Trustee Of Black Rock India
Equity Fund
Bajaj Allianze Life Insurance
5 Co Ltd 760665 1.64
Birla Sunlife Trustee Co Pvt
® Ltd A/C Birla Sun Life Eq Fund B i/
Emerging Markets
Management Lic A/C The
g Emmumbrella Funds Emerging 1O 2106
Markets South Asian Stars Ltd
8 India Discovery Fund Ltd. 1008028 2.17
9 Et%nnet Coleman & Company 1185000 255
Blackrock India Equities Fund
10 (Mauritius) Fund 1424846 3.06
11 IIE:CPointe Technologies Sales 1490000 3.20
T Rowe Price International Inc
12 A/C T Rowe Price New Asia 3393062 7.30

Fund
TOTAL 13227741 28.45



Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Promoter and
1 Nitin Dhanji Shah Promoter Group 4561690 9.81
Shareholding

Promoter and
2 Prakash Dhanji Shah Promoter Group 2354206 5.06
Shareholding

Public
Shareholding

TOTAL 8100896 17.42

3 Benett Coleman And Co Ltd 1185000 2.55



